
 Judson University Women's Golf
Season Scoring Results as of 04-14-2021

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
0 0.0 0.00 +0.00 +0.00

Tournaments Dates Finish
Region
Finish Scores Total

Have not competed as a Team

 Grace Haakenson      SR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
8 10.0 91.30 +19.90 +19.61

Tournaments Dates Finish
Region
Finish Scores Total

# Judson Dual 09/10-09/10 2- 8 1- 2 99 +30 99
# Judson Univ Fall Invite 09/14-09/14 6- 27 1- 4 90 +19 90
# NCCAA North Central Regional 09/28-09/29 5- 13 1- 3 91 +19 93 +21 184
# Judson October Invite 10/05-10/05 1- 10 1- 3 89 +17 89
# NCC Naperville Intercollegiate 03/29-03/29 T6- 18 1- 3 94 +22 94
# Carthage Spring Invitational 04/02-04/03 39- 59 2- 3 94 +22 95 +23 189
# Judson Invite 04/09-04/09 T3- 19 1- 3 84 +13 84
# Judson Invite 04/13-04/13 6- 43 1- 6 84 +13 84

 Lynsie Pietrzak      JR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
7 9.0 96.00 +24.33 +24.20

Tournaments Dates Finish
Region
Finish Scores Total

# Judson Univ Fall Invite 09/14-09/14 18- 27 3- 4 99 +28 99
# NCCAA North Central Regional 09/28-09/29 T10- 13 2- 3 97 +25 109 +37 206
# Judson October Invite 10/05-10/05 7- 10 2- 3 103 +31 103



Tournaments Dates Finish
Region
Finish Scores Total

# NCC Naperville Intercollegiate 03/29-03/29 T9- 18 2- 3 96 +24 96
# Carthage Spring Invitational 04/02-04/03 T34- 59 1- 3 92 +20 93 +21 185
# Judson Invite 04/09-04/09 6- 19 2- 3 90 +19 90
# Judson Invite 04/13-04/13 T7- 43 2- 6 85 +14 85

 Lauren Semerau       FR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
8 10.0 101.80 +30.40 +30.11

Tournaments Dates Finish
Region
Finish Scores Total

# Judson Dual 09/10-09/10 3- 8 2- 2 100 +31 100
# Judson Univ Fall Invite 09/14-09/14 T14- 27 2- 4 97 +26 97
# NCCAA North Central Regional 09/28-09/29 12- 13 3- 3 102 +30 110 +38 212
# Judson October Invite 10/05-10/05 8- 10 3- 3 108 +36 108
# NCC Naperville Intercollegiate 03/29-03/29 13- 18 3- 3 103 +31 103
# Carthage Spring Invitational 04/02-04/03 T49- 59 3- 3 108 +36 104 +32 212
# Judson Invite 04/09-04/09 7- 19 3- 3 91 +20 91
# Judson Invite 04/13-04/13 20- 43 3- 6 95 +24 95



Scoring Statistics for Judson University

Name Yr
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

Rounds
in 60's

Par or
better

Finish
Pct. Wins

Best
Fin.

Grace Haakenson SR 8 10.0 91.30 +19.90 84 0 0 68.3% 1 1
Lynsie Pietrzak JR 7 9.0 96.00 +24.33 85 0 0 53.8% 0 6
Lauren Semerau FR 8 10.0 101.80 +30.40 91 0 0 37.6% 0 3


